STAINLESS STEEL DRAINAGE PRODUCTS
www.josam.com Manufactured by ATT Inox
WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.p65warnings.ca.gov
JOSAM STAINLESS STEEL
PUSH-FIT DRAINAGE SYSTEM
As a compliment to Josam Company’s full line of stainless steel drains, Josam Company also
provides a complete Stainless Steel Push-Fit Drainage System. Josam Company offers a
complete range of 316L austenitic stainless steel pipes, fittings and accessories.

3 = 6” Body Depth
3 = 3” Outlet
EXPLANATION Of PART NUmbERS fOR fLOOR DRAINS
EXAmPLE: 4 1 5 3 3
first Two Digits
Drain Type
41 = Non-Adjustable
 Square Top
42 =  Non-Adjustable
 Round Top
43 =  Adjustable
 Square Top
44 =  Adjustable
 Round Top
Third Digit
Top Size
(Number = ½ Top Size)
3 = 6” Top Size
4 = 8” Top Size
5 = 10” Top Size
6 = 12” Top Size
8 = 16” Top Size
fourth Digit
Body Depth
(Number = ½ Depth)
3 = 6” Depth
4 = 8” Depth
5 = 10” Depth
7 = 14” Depth
fifth Digit
Outlet Size
2 = 2”
3 = 3”
4 = 4”
6 = 6”
8 = 8”
2
STAINLESS STEEL fLOOR DRAINS
Stainless Steel Floor Drains
Floor drain requirements will vary depending on specific project demands. Josam Company offers
a wide variety of standard products to meet these needs.
Josam Company’s standard range of floor drains includes:
	 •	8”,	10”	and	12”	round	tops
	 •	6”,	8”,	10”,	12”	and	16”	square	tops
	 •	6”	through	18”	body	depths
	 •	Adjustable	and	non-adjustable	drains
	 •	2”	through	8”	no-hub	outlets	for	easy	connection	to	existing	piping
	 •		Edge	backfilling	to	eliminate	voids	and	provide	extra	support	for	extreme	loads
	 •	Concrete	anchor	tabs
	 •	Grates	for	the	lightest	to	heaviest	loads
6x6 SQUARE TOP, 6” DEEP, NO-HUB OUTLET
SERIES PIPE
NUmbER SIZE NOm. D H H1 W
41332 2” 4.3” 5.6” 2.6” 5.9”
  110mm 142mm 65mm 150mm
41333 3” 4.3” 5.6” 2.6” 5.9”
  110mm 142mm 65mm 150mm
8X8 SQUARE TOP, 6” DEEP, NO-HUB OUTLET
SERIES PIPE
NUmbER SIZE NOm. D H H1 W
41432 2” 6.2” 6.1” 3.0” 7.8”
  157mm 154mm 75mm 197mm
41433 3” 6.2” 6.1” 3.0” 7.8”
  157mm 154mm 75mm 197mm
41434 4” 6.2” 6.1” 3.0” 7.8”
  157mm 154mm 75mm 197mm
8X8 SQUARE TOP, 8” DEEP, NO-HUB OUTLET
SERIES PIPE
NUmbER SIZE NOm. D H H1 W
41442 2” 6.2” 8.0” 3.0” 7.8”
  157mm 204mm 75mm 197mm
41443 3 6.2” 8.0” 3.0” 7.8”

4 = 8” Body Depth
4 = 4” Outlet
EXPLANATION Of PART NUmbERS
EXAmPLE:  4 5 6 4 4
first Two Digits
Product	Type
45 = Stainless
 Steel Liner
Third Digit
Top Size
(Number = ½ Top Size)
4 = 8” Top Size
6 = 12” Top Size
8 = 16” Top Size
fourth Digit
Body Depth
(Number = ½ Depth)
3 = 6” Depth
4 = 8” Depth
5 = 10” Depth
6 = 12” Depth
fifth Digit
Outlet Size
2 = 2”
3 = 3”
4 = 4”
6 = 6”
8 = 8”
The dimensions inferred by the stainless steel liner part numbers
correlate	with	the	actual	sink	size	and	not	the	liner	dimensions.
FITS 8x8 SQUARE TOP, 6” DEEP BODY, SLIP-FIT OUTLET
SERIES  fITS PIPE
NUmbER SIZE NOm. D H H1 W
45432 2” 4.3” 5.0” 4.5” 8.8”
  110mm 127mm 114mm 222mm
45433 3” 4.3” 5.0” 4.5” 8.8”
  110mm 127mm 114mm 222mm
45434 4” 4.3” 5.0” 4.5” 8.8”
  110mm 127mm 114mm 222mm
FITS 12x12 SQUARE TOP, 6” DEEP BODY, SLIP-FIT OUTLET
SERIES  fITS PIPE
NUmbER SIZE NOm. D H H1 W
45632 2” 7.6” 5.0” 4.5” 12.8”
  193mm 127mm 114mm 324mm
45633 3” 7.6” 5.0” 4.5” 12.8”
  193mm 127mm 114mm 324mm
45634 4” 7.6” 5.0” 4.5” 12.8”
  193mm 127mm 114mm 324mm
FITS 12x12 SQUARE TOP, 8” DEEP BODY, SLIP-FIT OUTLET
SERIES  fITS PIPE
NUmbER SIZE NOm. D H H1 W
45642 2” 7.6” 7.0” 4.5” 12.8”
  193mm 178mm 114mm 324mm
45643 3” 7.6” 7.0” 4.5” 12.8”
  193mm 178mm 114mm 324mm
45644 4” 7.6” 7.0” 4.5” 12.8”
  193mm 178mm 114mm 324mm
FITS 12x12 SQUARE TOP, 10” DEEP BODY, SLIP-FIT OUTLET
SERIES  fITS PIPE
NUmbER SIZE NOm. D H H1 W
45652 2” 7.6” 9.0” 4.5” 12.8”
  193mm 229mm 114mm 324mm
45653 3” 7.6” 9.0” 4.5” 12.8”
  193mm 229mm 114mm 324mm
45654 4” 7.6” 9.0” 4.5” 12.8”
  193mm 229mm 114mm 324mm
304 STAINLESS STEEL & PERfORATED GRATE PROVIDED STANDARD fOR OPTIONS AND GRATE
DETAILS SEE PAGE 20 AND 21.
11 12
ST
AI

0
6 = 6” Outlet
EXPLANATION Of PART NUmbERS
EXAmPLE:  4 1 5 0 6
first Two Digits
Product	Type
41 = Non-Adjustable
 Square Top
42 = Non-Adjustable
 Round Top
Third Digit
Top Size
(Number = ½ Top Size)
3 = 6” Top Size
4 = 8” Top Size
5 = 10” Top Size
fifth Digit
Outlet Size
3 = 3”
4 = 4”
6 = 6”
8 = 8”
6x6 SQUARE TOP, NO-HUB OUTLET
SERIES PIPE
NUmbER SIZE NOm. D H W
41303 3” 3.3” 6.0” 6.0”
  84mm 150mm 150mm
41304 4” 4.3” 6.0” 6.0”
  110mm 150mm 150mm
8x8 SQUARE TOP, NO-HUB OUTLET
SERIES PIPE
NUmbER SIZE NOm. D H W
41403 3” 3.3” 6.0” 7.9”
  84mm 150mm 200mm
41404 4” 4.3” 6.0” 7.9”
  110mm 150mm 200mm
41406 6” 6.3” 6.0” 7.9”
  160mm 150mm 200mm
10x10 SQUARE TOP, NO-HUB OUTLET
SERIES PIPE
NUmbER SIZE NOm. D H Ø
41504 4” 4.3” 6.0” 9.8”
  110mm 150mm 250mm
41506 6” 6.3” 6.0” 9.8”
  160mm 150mm 250mm
41508 8” 7.9” 6.0” 9.8”
  200mm 150mm 250mm
6” ROUND TOP, NO-HUB OUTLET
SERIES PIPE
NUmbER SIZE NOm. D H Ø
42303 3” 3.3” 6.0” 6.2”
  84mm 150mm 157mm
42304 4” 4.3” 6.0” 6.2”
  110mm 150mm 157mm
8” ROUND TOP, NO-HUB OUTLET
SERIES PIPE
NUmbER SIZE NOm. D H Ø
42403 3” 3.3” 6.0” 7.6”
  84mm 150mm 193mm
42404 4” 4.3” 6.0” 7.6”
  110mm 150mm 193mm
42406 6” 6.3” 6.0” 7.6”
  160mm 150mm 193mm
10” ROUND TOP, NO-HUB OUTLET
SERIES PIPE
NUmbER SIZE NOm. D H Ø
42504 4” 4.3” 6.0” 10.0”
  110mm 150mm 255mm
42506 6” 6.3” 6.0” 10.0”
  160mm 150mm 255mm
42508 8” 7.9” 6.0” 10.0”
  200mm 150mm 255mm
304 STAINLESS STEEL & SmOOTH HEAVY DUTY SOLID GASKETED COVER

	 •		One	piece	sections	available	up	to	13	feet	long.	Longer	lengths	provided	with	flanged	connections.
	 •	Grates	for	the	lightest	to	heaviest	loads
EXPLANATION Of PART NUmbERS fOR TRENCH DRAINS
first Two Digits
Denoting SS Trench
46 = Stainless Steel
        Trench Drain
Third Digit
Top Size (Number = ½
Grate	Width)
3	=	6”	Wide	Grate
4	=	8”	Wide	Grate
6	=	12”	Wide	Grate
8	=	16”	Wide	Grate
fourth Digit
Type	of	Grate
1	=	Reinforced	Perforated
2	=	Anti-Slip	Mesh
3	=		Solid	w/	Perimeter
Drainage
4 = Ladder
fifth Digit
Outlet Size
3 = 3”
4 = 4”
6 = 6”
8 = 8”
46 = Stainless Steel Trench Drain
6	=	12”	Wide	Grate
2	=	Anti-Slip	Mesh	Grating
6 = 6” Outlet
12 = 12 Feet in Length
mRO	=	Mid-Run	Outlet
EXAmPLE:  46 6 2 6 -12 -mRO
15 16
STAINLESS STEEL TRENCH DRAINS
10x10 SQUARE TOP, 10” DEEP, NO-HUB OUTLET
SERIES PIPE
NUmbER SIZE NOm. D H H1 W
41552 2” 7.6” 9.6” 3.0” 9.7”
  193mm 244mm 75mm 247mm
41553 3” 7.6” 9.6” 3.0” 9.7”
  193mm 244mm 75mm 247mm
41554 4” 7.6” 9.6” 3.0” 9.7”
  193mm 244mm 75mm 247mm
Available	with	Side	Outlet,	-SO
ST
AI
NL
ES
S
ST
EE
L
TR
EN
CH
 D
RA
IN
S 6” WIDE TRENCH DRAIN, NO-HUB OUTLET
SERIES NUmbER PIPE SIZE NOm. GRATE TYPE W W1
46313	 3”	 Reinforced	Perforated	 7.9”	(200	mm)	 6.3”	(160mm)
46323	 3”	 Anti-Slip	Mesh		 7.9”	(200	mm)	 6.3”	(160mm)
46333	 3”	 Solid	w/	Perimeter	Drainage	 7.9”	(200	mm)	 6.3”	(160mm)
46343 3” Ladder 7.9” (200 mm) 6.3” (160mm)
46314	 4”	 Reinforced	Perforated	 7.9”	(200	mm)	 6.3”	(160mm)
46324	 4”	 Anti-Slip	Mesh		 7.9”	(200	mm)	 6.3”	(160mm)
46334	 4”	 Solid	w/	Perimeter	Drainage	 7.9”	(200	mm)	 6.3”	(160mm)
46344 4” Ladder 7.9” (200 mm) 6.3” (160mm))
8” WIDE TRENCH DRAIN, NO-HUB OUTLET
SERIES NUmbER PIPE SIZE NOm. GRATE TYPE W W1
46413	 3”	 Reinforced	Perforated	 9.8”	(250	mm)	 8.3”	(210	mm)

•	 One	piece	sections	available	up	to	13	feet	long.		Longer	lengths	provided	with	flanged	connections
•	 Grates	for	the	lightest	to	heaviest	loads
EXPLANATION Of PART NUmbERS fOR SLOT AND mINI CHANNELS
47	=	Slot/Mini	Channel
2 =	3/4”	Width
4	=	Ladder	Grating
4 = 4” Outlet
10 = 10 feet in Length
EBO	=	End	Bottom	Outlet
EXAmPLE:  4 7 2 4 4 - 10 - EbO
first Two Digits
Drain Type
46	=	Slot/Mini	Channel
Third Digit
Width
1	=	5/16”	Width
2	=	3/4”	Width
3	=	3”	Width
fourth Digit
Type	of	Grate
1 = Reinforced
							Perforated
2	=	Anti-Slip	Mesh
3	=	Solid	w/	Perimeter
       Drainage
4 = Ladder
fifth Digit
Outlet Size
2 = 2”
3 = 3”
4 = 4”
ST
AI
NL
ES
S
ST
EE
L
SL
OT
 &
 m
IN
I C
HA
NN
EL
S HEEL-PROOF STAINLESS STEEL SLOT CHANNEL (5/16”)
SERIES NUmbER PIPE SIZE NOm. OUTLET bOX GRATE TYPE
47112	 2”	 Reinforced	Perforated
47122	 2”	 Anti-Slip	Mesh
47132	 2”	 Solid	w/	Perimeter	Drainage
47142 2” Ladder
47113	 3”	 Reinforced	Perforated
47123	 3”	 Anti-Slip	Mesh
47133	 3”	 Solid	w/	Perimeter	Drainage
47143 3” Ladder
47114	 4”	 Reinforced	Perforated
47124	 4”	 Anti-Slip	Mesh
47134	 4”	 Solid	w/	Perimeter	Drainage
47144 4” Ladder
STANDARD STAINLESS STEEL SLOT CHANNEL (3/4”)
SERIES NUmbER PIPE SIZE NOm. OUTLET bOX GRATE TYPE
47212	 2”	 Reinforced	Perforated
47222	 2”	 Anti-Slip	Mesh
47232	 2”	 Solid	w/	Perimeter	Drainage
47242 2” Ladder
47213	 3”	 Reinforced	Perforated
47223	 3”	 Anti-Slip	Mesh
47233	 3”	 Solid	w/	Perimeter	Drainage
47243 3” Ladder
47214	 4”	 Reinforced	Perforated